
KHD7/122TS
COLD WATER – PORTABLE

Pressure regulation
Fully adjustable control allows operating 

pressures to be set to suit any task 

Practical carrying handle
Portable and space-saving compact design

4-pole electrical motor (1.400 Rpm)

sound levels and provide maximum life expectancy 
Heavy duty induction motors offer quiet operating

(HD 7/122 TS)

Total-stop system
Auto-shutdown feature improves seal 

life-span and reduces power consumption 

NEW!
Total-stop system

KHD7/122TS

1435

1740

230 / 1 / 50 / 7.5

1400

7 420

1.0

5

440 / 200 / 330

22

–

–

10

M2000

 028

 M20028

Technical specifications

Operating pressure adjustable psi

Max. admissible overpressure psi

Connected load V / ~ / Hz / A

Motor speed Rpm

Water output l/min l/h

kW

Power supply cable m

Dimensions L x W x H mm

Weight kg

Detergent Injector

Equipment

Hose drum

Steel braided high-pressure hose m

Trigger gun with safety catch Model

Dirtkiller lance (Optional) Nozzle size

Stainless steel lance with flat jet nozzle Nozzle size

NEW: TOTAL-STOP SYSTEM 
Closing the safety trigger gun switches off the 
motor of the high-pressure cleaner immedia-
tely.

 Relief of the high-pressure pump
  Energy saving
  Increase of the service life

EVEN BETTER NOW!

Heavy Duty Stainless
Steel Frame

YEAR
COMMERCIAL 
WARRANTY2 

Single phase


