







KHD7/122TS









		KHD7/122T\$
Technical specifications		Single phase
Operating pressure adjustable	psi	1435
Max. admissible overpressure	psi	1740
Connected load	V / ~ / Hz / A	230 / 1 / 50 / 7.5
Motor speed	Rpm	1400
Water output	l/min l/h	7 420
kW		1.0
Power supply cable	m	5
Dimensions L x W x H	mm	440 / 200 / 330
Weight	kg	22
Detergent Injector		-
Equipment		
Hose drum		-
Steel braided high-pressure hose	m	10
Trigger gun with safety catch	Model	M2000
Dirtkiller lance (Optional)	Nozzle size	0 28
Stainless steel lance with flat jet nozzle	Nozzle size	● M20028

EVEN BETTER NOW!

Closing the safety trigger gun switches off the motor of the high-pressure cleaner immedia-

- Relief of the high-pressure pump
- Energy saving
 Increase of the service life

